
Adam Paga
3200 Sayles Rd
Boyne City, MI 49712
231-582-3697
pagaadam@gmail.com

Alex Alma
4106 Old 27 N
Frederic, MI 49733
989-390-2763
aalma2020@students-casdk12.net

Arika Booms
9250 Leppek Rd
Harbor Beach, MI 48441
989-712-0599
abooms5@hbpirates.org

Ben Kohler
9460 S 45 Rd
Cadillac, MI 49601
231-884-0579
kohleben@cadillac.k12.mi.us

Cade Vallier
9855 Vanburen Rd
Portland, MI 48875
517-526-0118
cfvallier@student.portlandk12.org

Delaney Bryce
11400 Williams Rd
Montague, MI 49437
231-907-2125
delaneybryce@rocketmail.com

Emilee Smith
89911 52nd St
Decatur, MI 49045
269-308-1030
emmee2010@gmail.com

Emma Kroupa
5361 Heritage Way
Traverse City, MI 49685
231-357-5403
emmakroupa@gmail.com

Participant Contact Info
2019 Electric Cooperative Youth Tour

Participant Contact Info

Eyan Hincka
13615 Leer Rd
Posen, MI 49776
989-590-2524
ehincka20@gmail.com

Hannah Spencer
4677 Ludlow Rd
South Boardman, MI 49680
231-944-5016
airnorthleah@goacentek.net

Jade Lounsbery
18825 County Rd 624
Hillman, MI 49746
989-590-2081
49500676@student.hillmanschools.com

Jäeger Griswold
P.O. Box 900
9794 Paradise Hills Dr
Central Lake, MI 49622
313-690-4867
jaegergriz@peoplepc.com

Joslynn Brown
24290 Long Rapids Rd
Hillman, MI 49746
989-255-3815
49500723@student.hillmanschools.com

Luke Jakey
10292 M-65
Posen, MI 49776
989-590-8198
ljakey@posen.k12.mi.us

Maddie Alexander
4450 West Phelps Rd
Lake City, MI 49651
231-920-2629
middyalexander12@yahoo.com

Mikayla Copley
11632 Born St
P.O. Box 102
Jones, MI 49061
269-587-0377
copleymikayla@gmail.com

Pierce Newell
3109 E Arthur Rd
Rothbury, MI 49452
231-903-5046
piercenewell@gmail.com 

Reeve Katt
18597 Fowler Rd
Lake Ann, MI 49650
231-492-8524
allwillbereevealed@gmail.com

Rylee Warchuck
2192 W Howard City Edmore Rd
Six Lakes, MI 48886
989-304-1798
rylee.warchuck1@student.montcalm.edu

Sara Rodes
924 M 68
Afton, MI 49705
231-240-4570
sararodes101@gmail.com

Zac Carlson
4145 Ash Hwy
Charlotte, MI 48813
517-525-3567
zac.carlson4@gmail.com


